Order information :
LV866A-1R53           VIA EDEN 533 Mhz                       1 x 10/100 RealTek
LV866A1R5T            VIA EDEN 533 Mhz                       1 x 10/100 RealTek Lan, TV-out
LV866A-1R80           VIA C3 800 Mhz                             1 x 10/100 RealTek
LV866A-1R8T           VIA C3 800 Mhz                             1 x 10/100 RealTek, TV-Out
Model Name  CPU   Lan Ports / TV-OUT
13
Processor :
. On-board VIA C3 / Eden EBGA type F.S.B. 100/133 MHz